11/11/2025 UHS / Col. Alvarado
11/11/2025 JES / Nigro
11/11/2025 JES / Nigro

11/11/2025 KMS / Ashraf
11/11/2025 JES / PTO - L. Oates

11/12/25
12/2/25
12/4/25

12/10/25
6/4/25

Union Senior Center
Apollo Technology Center
Apollo Technology Center

Livingston School

Clark Community Pool

Union
Whippany
Whippany

Union

Clark

Color Guard Support
Senior Center

The Power of Air - Sails
Cars

The Power of Air - Sails
Cars

Peer Leadership Club

5th Grade Pool Party

MONTHLY TOTAL:

YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:

448

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$28,461.20

$0.00
$220.00
$220.00

$0.00
$2,640.00

$3,080.00

$81,192.00

$0.00 Schemel Driving
$220.00 5th Grade Gifted & Talentd

$220.00

Rain Date -3/10/26 - Walking
Trip

$2,640.00 Rain Date - 6/9/25

$0.00

$3,080.00

$110,231.20



