`	SCHOOL/TEACHER	DATE OF TRIP	DESTINATION	CITY	PURPOSE	COUNT	STUDENT COST	DISTRICT COST	TOTAL EST. COST	NOTES
11/11/2025	UHS / Col. Alvarado	11/12/25	Union Senior Center	Union	Color Guard Support Senior Center	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Schemel Driving
11/11/2025	JES / Nigro	12/2/25	Apollo Technology Center	Whippany	The Power of Air - Sails Cars	1	\$0.00	\$220.00	\$220.00	5th Grade Gifted & Talentd
11/11/2025	JES / Nigro	12/4/25	Apollo Technology Center	Whippany	The Power of Air - Sails Cars	1	\$0.00	\$220.00		
11/11/2025	KMS / Ashraf	12/10/25	Livingston School	Union	Peer Leadership Club	1	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	Rain Date -3/10/26 - Walking Trip
11/11/2025	JES / PTO - L. Oates	6/4/25	Clark Community Pool	Clark	5th Grade Pool Party	1	\$0.00	\$2,640.00	\$2,640.00	Rain Date - 6/9/25
					MONTHLY TOTAL:	5	\$0.00	\$3,080.00	\$3,080.00	
					YEAR TO DATE TOTAL:	448	\$28,461.20	\$81,192.00	\$110,231.20	